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A

Apicello, Thomas & Mary Jane 4563 Cancello Grande 941-492-4119  

B

Barth, Eric & Phyllis 4571 Cancello Grande 941-493-8480 pebarth1@gmail.com 
phyllbarth@gmail.com

701-261-2451 
701-446-6399

Barth, William & Nicole 4525 Cancello Grande bbarth@archinsurance.com 651-210-0313 

651-283-8808

Bedore, Edward 4133 Bella Pasque 941-375-5509 eabedore@aol.com 941-961-7892

Bell, Laura 4538 Cancello Grande 2020.highlander1@gmail.com 540-497-0557

Brooks, Michael 4122 Bella Pasque brooksmj1948@gmail.com 941-299-3850

Brown, Darby & Linda 4135 Bella Pasque  

Brown, Michael & Janice 4557 Cancello Grande titlemikebrown@gmail.com 

janrules2004@yahoo.com

248-786-9595 

586-707-6111

Butterworth, Gregory 4522 Cancello Grande gkbutterworth1948@gmail.com 

C

Carragher, Robert & Barbara 4109 Bella Pasque carragher1026@gmail.com 
bmcrjc@gmail.com

941-234-6605 
941-234-6606

Caruso, Brian & Suzanne 4116 Bella Pasque venicecaruso1@yahoo.com 315-591-4849 

315-402-6894

Crandall, Gordon & Fereno, 
Sandra

4530 Cancello Grande sfereno@verizon.net 540-273-0054

D

Degulis, Carol 4128 Bella Pasque 941-375-8588 cdegulis1@yahoo.com 732-685-6186

Delorme, Roy & Evelyn 4139 Bella Pasque 941-496-9244 craftyknit@hotmail.com 941-587-3322 

941-330-3626

E

Emery, Warren & Kathleen 4121 Bella Pasque wlemery0626@gmail.com 
kpemery13@gmail.com

608-316-0024 
608-852-5177

F

Fereno, Sandra & Crandall, 

Gordon

4530 Cancello Grande sfereno@verizon.net 540-273-0054

Frazee, Jay & Darlene 4529 Cancello Grande dfrazee78@gmail.com  706-300-8324

G

Gabbard, Benton & Louise 4124 Bella Pasque bcgabbard@hotmail.com 

louiseg944@gmail.com

231-286-3409 

231-286-3415

Giambrone, Sal & Betty 4117 Bella Pasque sgiambrone35@gmail.com 
giambroneem@gmail.com

856-287-7840 
856-287-3860

Guarino, Mary 4129 Bella Pasque 941-468-6851 mguarino417@gmail.com 

H

Hannah, George & Carolyn 4137 Bella Pasque 941-496-7809 mssalon7@gmail.com 

Hanson, B. A. 4118 Bella Pasque  

Hillring, Betty Jane (B.J.) 4561 Cancello Grande bjhillring@gmail.com 941-882-2888

Hurst, Reed & Barbara 4110 Bella Pasque 941-496-8497 reebarb@yahoo.com 814-230-4668
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J

Jack, Mike & Cindy 4523 Cancello Grande 330-571-1378 majwads@hotmail.com 

cindyjack216@yahoo.com

Jalbert, Michael & Heather 4541 Cancello Grande 330-281-1890 mykejal@gmail.com 
pheatherjalbert@gmail.com

330-328-1286 
330-281-1890

Johnson, Julie 4552 Cancello Grande missjuliej@yahoo.com 703-627-9743

Johnson, Steve & Barb 4520 Cancello Grande 941-497-4270 sdj828@comcast.net 
bgj722@comcast.net

K

Kamps, Michael & Deb 4540 Cancello Grande kampers37@gmail.com 920-948-0022 
920-382-3608

Kouefati, Fred & Xi, Annie 4570 Cancello Grande kouefaif@gmail.com 
jerseydandan@gmail.com

201-247-9951 
201-602-7553

Kufro, Ronald 4126 Bella Pasque 352-476-3637 rfkqsim@icloud.com 352-476-3637

L

Lacy, Sandy 4555 Cancello Grande skl2207@yahoo.com 248-255-1209

Landeck, Diane 4524 Cancello Grande 845-235-5680 diane.e.landeck@us.pwc.com 

Lawcock, Marilou 4575 Cancello Grande mllawcock@hotmail.com 941-221-1301

Le Blanc, Diane & Paul 4565 Cancello Grande  352-205-2083

Lenhardt, Duane & Ann Marie 4526 Cancello Grande lenharda@canisius.edu 716-632-1697 

716-983-1630

Lohner, James & Deborah 4535 Cancello Grande 941-492-6301 jimbodebs@gmail.com 941-321-4779

Lonergan, James & Jane 4123 Bella Pasque jvl4123@gmail.com 651-230-4562

Lynch, Joan 4145 Bella Pasque 941-375-8417 jclkitty@gmail.com 508-341-1031

M

Mahern, Tom & Eileen 4138 Bella Pasque 941-408-8565 eileenmahern@yahoo.com 941-223-5614

Mahoney, Eileen 4140 Bella Pasque eileen.m.mahoney@gmail.com 267-970-0687

McErlain, Jim & Alexis 4551 Cancello Grande 941-492-9353 jim.mcerlain@gmail.com 
alexism.mcerlain9@gmail.com

231-488-8851 
231-282-1716

N

Nocera, Joe & Linda 4112 Bella Pasque josephpnocera@gmail.com 

lindajeannocera@gmail.com

740-317-5608 

740-317-5992

P

Pajunas, Janina 4568 Cancello Grande 941-800-4508  908-534-2415

Panfil, Elaine 4132 Bella Pasque 941-497-3092 mpanfil282@verizon.net 

Papurzynski, Lynn 4115 Bella Pasque 941-496-7760 lynnpapurzynski6@gmail.com 

Parlin, Gary & Rholine 4136 Bella Pasque 941-400-7836 grparlin@gmail.com 

Pence, Rodney & Ann (Viel) 4546 Cancello Grande  ann.viel@gmail.com 812-325-9191

Plaxa, John & Joanne 4543 Cancello Grande 570-739-2411 jjcp878@verizon.net 

Q

Quirinale, Bart & Jani 4528 Cancello Grande bartanthonyq@yahoo.com 

jjaniq@proton.me

831-601-9845 

408-802-1206

R
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Rich, Tony & Betty 4134 Bella Pasque tonybettyrich@gmail.com 941-599-3721 

203-909-4847

Rosenberg, Marilynn 4521 Cancello Grande mnmrosen@aol.com 201-788-0511

S

Santo, Fernando & Maria 4119 Bella Pasque 941-445-3056 fsanto1948@aol.com 

Seals, Dick & Keri 4141 Bella Pasque dickseals53@gmail.com 
keriseals@yahoo.com

908-310-5621 
908-310-5645

Shantz, Marci 4564 Cancello Grande 941-882-3078 shantzymr2750@gmail.com 513-746-6348

Sikora, Judith 4127 Bella Pasque 914-329-1158 sikora.judith@gmail.com 

Simmons, Edward & Beth 4120 Bella Pasque easimmons@roadrunner.com 207-602-8273 
207-802-8002

Steinberg, Olga 4114 Bella Pasque olechkasteinberg@gmail.com 941-320-0751

T

Thomson, Eileen 4545 Cancello Grande pobox2609@gmail.com 845-649-8396

Trela, Barbara 4550 Cancello Grande 941-493-5335 trelabr@yahoo.com 

V

Vogel, Harry & Tricia 4560 Cancello Grande haroldvogel@yahoo.com 
triciavogel@gmail.com

317-652-4073 
317-652-6060

Voytilla, Greg & Voytilla Jr, Greg 4531 Cancello Grande lexus1955@gmail.com 

gregory.voytilla@gmail.com

330-502-4848 

202-821-7141

W

Whitehead, Joan 4559 Cancello Grande joansjade@gmail.com 941-412-5858

Williams, Sandra 4130 Bella Pasque  

X

Xi, Annie & Kouefati, Fred 4570 Cancello Grande jerseydandan@gmail.com 

kouefaif@gmail.com

201-602-7553 

201-247-9951

Y

Yarnell, William & Kathleen 4111 Bella Pasque  

Z

Zaar, Ron & Mary 4125 Bella Pasque ronzaar66@gmail.com 

mgzaar@gmail.com

847-962-3135 

847-668-1604

Zito, Santo & Anna 4534 Cancello Grande 941-218-6385 amzito76@gmail.com 781-364-7924
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